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1     Joshua Snyder          M3034          1/7       18:49    3:46       18:48
2     Gary Richardson        M1619          1/4       19:19    3:52       19:18
3     Marcus Tubbs           M4044         1/12       19:44    3:57       19:43
4     Hunter Westbrook       M2024          1/5       20:18    4:04       20:17
5     Lacey Young            F3034         1/19       20:47    4:10       20:45
6     Corina Soto            F3034         2/19       20:57    4:12       20:55
7     Kyle Passmore          M1315          1/8       21:48    4:22       21:48
8     Cody Ferrara           M2529          1/4       22:13    4:27       22:12
9     Sam McDanial           M4044         2/12       22:20    4:28       22:17
10    Chad Deramus           M2024          2/5       22:22    4:29       22:20
11    Greg Hale              M3539          1/7       22:25    4:29       22:23
12    Rob Cole               M4044         3/12       22:42    4:33       22:40
13    Randell Pratt          M4044         4/12       22:51    4:35       22:49
14    Dawson Bachman         M1315          2/8       23:18    4:40       23:13
15    Alex Blake             M3034          2/7       23:34    4:43       23:29
16    Alan Bryant            M5054          1/4       23:38    4:44       23:33
17    Kendall Richardson     M4549          1/3       23:41    4:45       23:36
18    Nikki Gillem           F3539         1/10       23:53    4:47       23:50
19    Kristin Snyder         F3034         3/19       24:32    4:55       24:28
20    Jay Wright             M4044         5/12       24:40    4:56       24:29
21    Billy Jones            M5559          1/2       24:53    4:59       24:50
22    Reginal Park           M3034          3/7       25:05    5:01       24:54
23    Gwen Muse              F4044         1/12       25:12    5:03       25:08
24    Dale Broussard         M5054          2/4       26:08    5:14       26:05
25    Helton Helton          M3034          4/7       26:15    5:15       26:00
26    Brady Young            F1315          1/9       26:17    5:16       26:14
27    Baylie Bray            F1315          2/9       26:26    5:18       26:24
28    Kyle Jordan            M2529          2/4       27:04    5:25       26:54
29    Kathryn Matloff        F3539         2/10       27:11    5:27       26:57
30    Kennedy Roberts        F1315          3/9       27:13    5:27       27:08
31    Hunter Bray            F2024          1/8       27:29    5:30       27:26
32    Tifany Bohanon         F2529         1/15       27:39    5:32       27:35
33    Colton Tubbs           M1619          2/4       27:39    5:32       27:31
34    Ashley Helton          F3034         4/19       27:39    5:32       27:25
35    Tyler Keiss            M2024          3/5       27:42    5:33       27:31
36    Carley Westbrook       F0912         1/11       28:01    5:37       27:55
37    Stihl Snyder           M0912          1/8       28:13    5:39       28:09
38    Linda Walthall         F6064          1/1       28:23    5:41       28:17
39    Bill Duer              M8084          1/1       28:36    5:44       28:34
40    Crystal Stiltner       F4044         2/12       28:59    5:48       28:54
41    Donald Watson          M3034          5/7       29:01    5:49       28:45
42    Kristi Michels         F2529         2/15       29:02    5:49       28:51
43    Tyler Olson            M3034          6/7       29:06    5:50       29:04
44    Diedra McPeak          F2529         3/15       29:12    5:51       29:10
45    Bob Sikes              M5559          2/2       29:15    5:51       29:13
46    Zach Wallis            M1619          3/4       29:21    5:53       29:12
47    Wayne Walton           M6064          1/3       29:31    5:55       29:16
48    Tim Billy              M3539          2/7       29:49    5:58       29:42
49    Cassandra Tadlock      F2024          2/8       29:52    5:59       29:41
50    Kristi Poole           F3034         5/19       30:05    6:01       29:55
51    Doug Werhane           M5054          3/4       30:07    6:02       29:50
52    Brooke Bachman         F0912         2/11       30:33    6:07       30:29
53    La Shetta Rutherford   F3539         3/10       30:34    6:07       30:21
54    Bridgett Olson         F2024          3/8       30:38    6:08       30:26
55    Cydnee Bray            F1619          1/3       30:42    6:09       30:39
56    Jamie Tadlock          F3539         4/10       31:08    6:14       30:52
57    Jamie Hackett          F3034         6/19       31:10    6:14       30:41
58    Shasta Penner          F3034         7/19       31:15    6:15       30:48
59    Rick Vera              M4549          2/3       31:17    6:16       31:11
60    Lance Winlock          M4549          3/3       31:31    6:19       31:04
61    Donna Herrera          F4549          1/8       31:43    6:21       31:29
62    Cory Burchfield        M1315          3/8       31:51    6:23       31:47
63    Bethani Nichols        F3539         5/10       31:53    6:23       31:38
64    Jeremy Perry           M3034          7/7       31:54    6:23       31:26
65    Johnny Billy           M4044         6/12       32:08    6:26       32:04
66    Tori Linkswiler        F0912         3/11       32:09    6:26       32:06
67    Lesley Sigman          F2529         4/15       32:20    6:28       32:09
68    Rusty Farmer           M6064          2/3       32:23    6:29       32:13
69    Melissa Fetters        F3539         6/10       32:26    6:30       32:16
70    Tracy Archey           F3539         7/10       32:34    6:31       32:31
71    Dwight Aaron           M5054          4/4       32:48    6:34       32:42
72    Becky Donison          F3539         8/10       33:01    6:37       32:59
73    Jamey Wallis           M4044         7/12       33:40    6:44       33:28
74    Billie James           F5559          1/7       33:48    6:46       33:36
75    Doris Winlock          F4044         3/12       34:15    6:51       33:49
76    Samuel Linkswiler      M0108          1/4       34:28    6:54       34:25
77    Bryson Vera            M1315          4/8       34:35    6:55       34:30
78    Victoria Archey        F1315          4/9       34:42    6:57       34:40
79    Renee Farmer           F5559          2/7       35:05    7:01       34:54
80    Dakota Schroger        M2024          4/5       35:05    7:01       35:04
81    Shane Burnett          M1315          5/8       35:07    7:02       35:01
82    Lisa Aaron             F4549          2/8       35:39    7:08       35:33
83    Sam Snead              F2529         5/15       35:46    7:10       35:31
84    Emily Rodgers          F0912         4/11       35:48    7:10       35:37
85    Jessica Jackson        F2529         6/15       35:49    7:10       35:43
86    Kambry Vera            F0912         5/11       35:53    7:11       35:49
87    Sydney McDanial        F1315          5/9       35:59    7:12       35:40
88    Chad Ferguson          M3539          3/7       36:07    7:14       35:53
89    Caiden Ferguson        M0912          2/8       36:09    7:14       35:55
90    Sonya Morgan           F4549          3/8       36:12    7:15       35:54
91    Carisa Watson          F3034         8/19       36:29    7:18       36:13
92    April Adams            F3539         9/10       36:34    7:19       36:16
93    Malinda Coffman        F3034         9/19       37:02    7:25       36:45
94    Jamie Blake            F3034        10/19       37:04    7:25       36:57
95    Tiffany Robinson       F3034        11/19       37:10    7:26       37:07
96    Jessica Provence       F2529         7/15       37:13    7:27       36:53
97    Kaycie Black           F1315          6/9       37:27    7:30       37:25
98    Joshua Davis           M1619          4/4       37:31    7:31       37:25
99    Keith Caffey           M4044         8/12       37:36    7:32       37:24
100   Zachery Davis          M0912          3/8       37:39    7:32       37:34
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101   Lisa Brown             F5054          1/5       37:43    7:33       37:28
102   Zoe Spears             F0912         6/11       37:47    7:34       37:44
103   Greg Crency            M4044         9/12       37:59    7:36       37:30
104   Alyssa Willis          F1619          2/3       38:13    7:39       38:01
105   Stacy Allmon           F4549          4/8       38:13    7:39       37:50
106   Meghan Frazier         F2024          4/8       38:25    7:41       38:08
107   Katie James            F2024          5/8       38:44    7:45       38:31
108   Colin Perry            M2024          5/5       38:51    7:47       38:34
109   Kristie Cannon         F5054          2/5       39:05    7:49       38:53
110   Sandra Gaskill         F4549          5/8       39:07    7:50       38:43
111   Kasen Grucholski       M0912          4/8       39:18    7:52       38:56
112   Cheryl McDanial        F4044         4/12       39:20    7:52       39:01
113   Jason Grucholski       M3539          4/7       39:20    7:52       38:57
114   Karys Vera             F0108          1/4       39:26    7:54       39:22
115   Mikki Tomlinson        F4044         5/12       39:28    7:54       39:13
116   Krystal Vera           F4044         6/12       39:30    7:54       39:25
117   Katy Gaskill           F1619          3/3       39:31    7:55       39:07
118   Tiffany Spears         F3034        12/19       39:38    7:56       39:33
119   Kyle Spears            M2529          3/4       39:53    7:59       39:38
120   Kerry Willis           M3539          5/7       41:05    8:13       40:53
121   Carrie Ferguson        F3034        13/19       41:10    8:14       40:57
122   Blake Tubbs            M1315          6/8       41:40    8:20       41:31
123   Ashton Willis          M1315          7/8       41:40    8:20       41:31
124   Benjamin Himes         M0912          5/8       41:41    8:21       41:31
125   Amber Kent             F2529         8/15       41:42    8:21       41:25
126   Lauren York            F1315          7/9       41:43    8:21       41:33
127   Lakken Caffey          M0912          6/8       41:58    8:24       41:44
128   Crystal Linkswiler     F3034        14/19       42:18    8:28       42:02
129   Cayla Felker           F2529         9/15       42:26    8:30       42:10
130   Patty Edge             F5559          3/7       42:36    8:32       42:26
131   Billy Newby            M4044        10/12       42:46    8:34       42:22
132   Crystal Shipman        F2529        10/15       43:13    8:39       42:49
133   Jason Baker            M4044        11/12       43:34    8:43       43:27
134   Calan Ferguson         M0912          7/8       43:40    8:44       43:25
135   Kay McKenzie           F5559          4/7       43:46    8:46       43:32
136   Randel Bohanon         M6064          3/3       43:53    8:47       43:32
137   Ciarra Johnson         F0912         7/11       43:53    8:47       43:41
138   Twyla Perry            F4549          6/8       44:01    8:49       43:43
139   Marcia Collins         F4044         7/12       44:05    8:49       43:43
140   Rhonda Rolf            F5559          5/7       44:32    8:55       44:27
141   Eli Newby              M0912          8/8       44:57    9:00       44:43
142   Uhla Nelson            F6569          1/1       45:17    9:04       45:10
143   Tyler Dunn             M1315          8/8       45:25    9:05       45:19
144   Amisty Turner          F4044         8/12       46:23    9:17       46:06
145   Nikki Latta            F2024          6/8       46:26    9:18       46:05
146   Lisa Dale              F2529        11/15       46:26    9:18       46:06
147   Kayla Hobbs            F2529        12/15       46:30    9:18       46:09
148   Teresa Newby           F4044         9/12       47:05    9:25       46:42
149   Fredia Ferguson        F5054          3/5       47:08    9:26       46:51
150   Kim Johnson            F4044        10/12       47:12    9:27       46:58
151   Pamela Massengal       F4549          7/8       47:28    9:30       47:21
152   Denise Swint           F5054          4/5       47:51    9:35       47:29
153   Jenny Ellison          F7074          1/1       47:52    9:35       47:30
154   Kathie Willie          F2529        13/15       48:41    9:45       48:26
155   Michelle Irvin         F4044        11/12       48:42    9:45       48:22
156   Hearthy Johnson        F2529        14/15       48:42    9:45       48:29
157   Willow Sanders         F0912         8/11       48:44    9:45       48:40
158   Rebecca Sanders        F3539        10/10       48:44    9:45       48:39
159   Neicy Irvin            F3034        15/19       48:44    9:45       48:22
160   Mallory Gammon         F0108          2/4       49:27    9:54       49:07
161   Lindsy Gammon          F3034        16/19       49:27    9:54       49:07
162   Zaden Crawford         M0108          2/4       49:29    9:54       49:02
163   Kisha Crawford         F3034        17/19       49:30    9:54       49:02
164   Lory Smalling          F3034        18/19       49:30    9:54       49:03
165   Billy Wilkins          M3539          6/7       49:46    9:58       49:26
166   Haylee Lundry          F0912         9/11       49:57   10:00       49:50
167   Nellie Graham          F5559          6/7       50:10   10:02       50:01
168   Amanda Bivins          F2529        15/15       50:46   10:10       50:25
169   Halen Bohanon          M0108          3/4       53:14   10:39       52:51
170   Tina Lundry            F5054          5/5       53:29   10:42       53:23
171   Destiny Lambert        F0108          3/4       53:32   10:43       53:23
172   Morgan Davis           F1315          8/9       53:33   10:43       53:27
173   Alana Perry            F2024          7/8       54:35   10:55       54:16
174   Spencer Cooke          M2529          4/4       54:36   10:56       54:17
175   Chris Burnett          M3539          7/7       55:22   11:05       55:05
176   Elizabet Bohanon       F0912        10/11       56:22   11:17       55:59
177   Ruthie Bohanon         F5559          7/7       56:23   11:17       56:00
178   Whitlee Fegett         F0912        11/11       56:37   11:20       56:18
179   Barbara Fegett         F3034        19/19       56:38   11:20       56:19
180   Joy Burnett            F4549          8/8       57:11   11:27       56:59
181   Stormee Sappington     F2024          8/8       57:15   11:27       57:07
182   Tian Stilthner         M0108          4/4       57:38   11:32       57:08
183   George Stiltner        M4044        12/12       57:39   11:32       57:09
184   Cheyann Davis          F1315          9/9       58:02   11:37       57:53
185   Lexi Lambert           F0108          4/4       58:04   11:37       57:55
186   Tanya Davis            F4044        12/12       58:24   11:41       58:13
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